© KW Systems, LLC. All rights reserved.
+7 (473) 200-87-75
eng.kwsystems.ru
The product information and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
06.06.17
Page 1 of 8.
AC/DC power supplies

AC/DC power supplies
KAN5000, 5 kW
Ordering information
KAN 5000 C 300
AC/DC power
supply
Index of rated input
voltage, VAC
C= ~220 (90...280) VAC*
Power, W
Rated output
voltage, VDC
Input specifications**
Parameter Value
Mains type Single phase 220 VAC 220 VDC
Input voltage range, VAC 90...280 ****                                         100...380 ****
Rated input voltage range, VAC (without derating) 174...264 240...370
AC mains frequency, Hz 45–65 0
РFC active
Power factor >0,98 with full load
EMC IEC 61000-3-12:2004
MIL-STD-461E CE102
EMI IEC 61000-6-4:2006
MIL-STD-461E RE102
Output specifications**
Parameter Value
Unit name KAN5000C60 KAN5000C250 KAN5000C300
Rated output voltage, VDC 60 250 300
Output voltage range, VDC 30–66 125–250 150–300
Efficiency, % 93 95 95
Rated output current, A 83,3 20 16,7
Output current adjustment range, %*** 0… 100
Output voltage adjustment range, % 20...100
Ripple and noise (p-p) <1% Uout. nom
Total voltage regulation, % Input voltage variation 176–264 VAC
Output current variation 0–100 %
max 2
Output voltage transient deviation Vs 10–100–10 % load max 5 % Uout. nom
Transient time 20 µs
Parallel mode up to 20 units***
Malfunction signal dry contact, closed — OK
Start-up time up to 2,5–4,5 s after power supply
2 s after supplying signal to Remote On/Off pins
* For KAN5000CXXX.
** All specifications are valid for normal climatic conditions (ambient temp. +15...+35°C; relative humidity 45...80%; air pressure 8,6*104...10,6*104 Pa), Uin.nom., Iout.nom.,
   unless otherwise stated.
***  In case the output current is stabilized.
****  In case the input voltage decreases from 174 down to 90 VAC, the output power linearly drops down to 2000 W.
© KW Systems, LLC. All rights reserved.
+7 (473) 200-87-75
eng.kwsystems.ru
The product information and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
06.06.17
Page 3 of 8.
AC/DC power supplies
KAN5000, 5 kW
Protections
Digital interface
Type of protection Single phase 220 VAC 220 VDC
Overheat protection internal with hysreresis at +100°C